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AMENDED PUBLIC SERVICE LIST 

I, Lisa R. Barton, hereby certify that the parties listed have entered an appearance in the above 

captioned investigation, and a copy of the Public Service List was served upon the following 

parties via first class mail and air mail where necessary.  Only Public Information is to be 

served on the Parties Listed Below.  Served October 3, 2019.  *NOTE: Adding Barnes 

Richardson & Colburn. 

 

/s/  

Lisa R. Barton, Secretary 

U.S. International Trade Commission 

500 E Street, S.W. 

Suite 112 

Washington, D.C. 20436 

On behalf of petitioners the Coalition for 

Acetone Fair Trade: 

 

Stephen J. Orava, Esq. 

King & Spalding LLC 
1700 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 

Washington, DC 20006 

202.737.0500 – voice 

sorava@kslaw.com 

tradeservice@kslaw.com 

 

Co-Counsel 

 

Christopher T. Cloutier, Esq. 

Schagrin Associates 

ccloutier@schagrinassociates.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

On behalf of Sasol Chemicals (USA) LLC, Sasol 

Chemicals North America LLC and Sasol South 

Africa Limited: 

 

Kristin H. Mowry, Esq. 

Mowry & Grimson, PLLC 
5335 Wisconsin Avenue, NW 

Suite 810 

Washington, DC 20015 

202.688.3610 – voice 

202.595.8968 – fax 

trade@mowrygrimson.com 

 

On behalf of Lucite International, Inc.: 
 

Richard P. Ferrin, Esq. 

Drinker, Biddle & Reath LLP 
1500 K Street, NW 

Washington, DC 20005 

202.230.5803 – voice 

202.842.8465 – fax 

Richard.ferrin@dbr.com 
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Saudi Arabia, Singapore, South Africa, 

And Spain    

 

 

On behalf of Mitsui Phenols Singapore Pte. Ltd. 

 

Bernd G. Janzen, Esq. 

Akin, Gump, Strauss, Hauer & Feld, LLP 
Robert S. Strauss Tower 

2001 K Street, NW 

Washington, DC 20006-1037 

202.887.4288 – voice 

202.887.4575 – fax 

bjanzen@akingump.com 

 

On behalf of CEPSA Quimica S.A., Monument 

Chemical, LLC, The Plaza Group, Inc. and *The 

Dow Chemical Company: 
 

Mark B. Lehnardt, Esq. 

Baker & Hostetler LLP 
1050 Connecticut Avenue, NW 

Suite 1100 

Washington, DC 20036 

202.861.1601 – voice 

202.861.1783 – fax 

mlehnardt@bakerlaw.com 

 

On behalf of INEOS Europe AG, and INEOS 

Americas LLC: 

 

Eric C. Emerson, Esq. 

STEPTOE & JOHNSON LLP 
1330 Connecticut Avenue, N.W. 

Washington, D.C. 20036-1795 

202.429.8076 – voice 

eemerson@steptoe.com 

 

On behalf of LG Chem, Ltd. and LG Chem 

America, Inc.: 

 

Daniel L. Porter, Esq. 

Curtis, Mallet-Prevost, Colt & Mosle LLP 

1717 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 

Washington, DC  20006 

202-452-7373 – voice 

202-452-7333 – fax 

dporter@curtis.com 

 

 

 

*On behalf of Mitsui & Co. (U.S.A.) Inc.: 
 

Matthew T. McGrath, Esq. 

Barnes, Richardson & Colburn, LLP 
1200 New Hampshire Avenue, NW 

Suite 725-B 

Washington, DC 20036 

202.483.0070 – voice 

202.483.0092 – fax 

mmcgrath@barnesrichardson.com 

 

 

Other Interested Party 

 

Sibylle Zitko 

Senior Legal Advisor 

Delegation of the European Union to the United 

States of America 

2175 K Street, NW 

Washington, DC 20037-1434 

202.862.9500 – voice 

202.429.1766 – fax 

Sibylle.zitko@eeas.europa.eu 

 

mailto:mmcgrath@barnesrichardson.com

